March 3, 2026 - Joint Primary Election - Orange County, TX

1037197189
1037219178
1036992103
1037021632
1037213840
1005369814
1037412129
2177270581
2149844234
1037318427
1037078314
2139848384
1157207361
1013117584
1010228248
1036968916
1040457114
1036970627
1036970643
1037275007
1194063776
1209612780
2120078755
1110616307
1037001840
1037176493
1037002322
1037453007
1168348620
1033675345
1037154886
1037155020
1037102947
1037351411
1037004559
1176467909
1037367223
1108149979
1163117985
1172289560
1036007138

ADAMS, RANDY GENE
ADAMS, SALLY KEATON
ALEXANDER, MYRA D
ALEXANDER, WEBSTER JAMES
ALLEN, DONALD CLIFFORD
ANDERSON, BRENDA HALE
ANDERSON, LARRY
ANDERSON, TRACI LINN
ARDOIN, LOUIS

BARTON, JAMES ROBERT
BECKER, KENNETH RAY
BOEHME, ELIZABETH JEANETTE
BOREL, LATISHA MICHELLE
BRITTAIN, LESTER ELTON
BRITTAIN, LOTTIE HENRY
BROUSSARD, MERLINE

CELESTINE-FRANKLIN, KYM VANDELLA

CHILDRESS, JANICE MARIE
CHILDRESS, MELVIN DOUGLESS
COLEMAN, DENNIS DEXTER
COLEMAN, PATRICIA A
COOPER, LINDSAY DEANN
CORBELL, KELLI ANN

COTTON, CORINE

COX, CHARLES CECIL
CULBRETH, BRENDA FAYE
CURRIE, BARBARA GAMBLE
CURRIE, RONALD R

DAVIS, GAIL RENEE

DEVERS, DANIEL CURTIS
DOMINGUEZ, CAROLYN ANN
DOMINGUEZ, DANIEL
DOWDLE, VIVIAN JOYCE
DRONET, JAMES PAUL

DUBKE, FREDA JINKS
EDGERTON, THERESA RACHELLE
EDWARDS, BENITRIS PETTERWAY
GIBSON, LONNIE RAY

GILBERT, MARK ALLAN
GILBERT, SHERYL M

GOSS, SHIRLEY MCCABE

Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem

S17.2
S17.2
S15.1
S15.1
S34.4
S$25.2
S$3.2
S$25.2
S13.1
5$28.2
S16.1
S9.3
S13.1
S33
S3.3
S$325
S12.1
S6.1
S6.1
S141
S14.1
S$6.2
S31.1
S3.2
$32.1
S184
S15.3
S15.3
S13.1
S16.1
S6.3
S6.3
S22.1
S141
S6.1
S$23.2
S13.1
S$5.2
S28.1
S$28.1
S34.2

In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person



1037355208
2222085899
1037092364
1037466988
2124502758
1037011037
2131188096
1217420944
1037077647
1037442692
1037369458
1037013395
2134988989
1161324717
2206613476
1036978198
1037433446
2171229400
1025636018
1009275310
1037161695
1037198484
2123305502
1009275306
1037120010
2127039263
1036972856
1211383309
1037250595
1203751014
1037202336
1037020475
2166258086
1037266226
1037085334
1037415686
2146612896
2198339007
2177577828
1037221126
1037221381
1036974481
1149768662
1037201808
1037158407
2145693352
1037111535

GOTHIA-VALLET, CINDY
GRAY, KENEDEE ELISE

GRAY, ROSEMARY PECK
GROSS, BRYAN KEITH
GUERRERO, NIKKI MICHELLE
GUILLORY, FREDA MAE
GUILLORY, WILBERT RANDALL
GUNTER, DEVIN EARL
GUNTER, MARGIE CHAPMAN
HARPER, DEBORAH ANN
HAYES, CHARLES RAY
HEBERT, RONALD S

HENRY, DIANE YVONNE
HIGHBERG, JOHN EDWARD
HINCH, MELANIE MICHELLE
HOCK, DAVID HARUM
HOLMES, CHARLIE JAMES
IBARRA, ANGELA MARIA
INGRAM, ALANA DARLENE
JACKSON, WADE STUART
JOHNSON, BRENDA BROWN
JOSEPH, TAMARA BEASLEY
KIMBRELL, LYNDON GREGG
KINNEAR, BLAKE-LEIGH
LACHANCE, CELESTE DAWN
LAMBERT, HOLLIE ANN
LITTLE, RHONDA SUE
MAHONEY, CARL VINCENT
MALONE, MOLLY M
MARTINSON, ARTHUR STANLEY
MONROE, RHONDA HOLMES
MUNOZ, FERNANDO

NELE, ASHLEY LA*DAN
PERMENTER, DEBORAH DIANE
PERRINE, DANIEL KENDALL
PHILEN, KENNETH ALLEN
RISINGER, BACIL LIHUGH
ROSS, KRISTEN MONET

ROY, JONATHAN COLE
SCOTT, BRUSHELLE MICHELE
SCOTT, RICHARD DEWRIGHT
SHIRLEY, GEORGE BEN
SIMONTON, MICHEAL BOYD
SMITH, CYNTHIA MARIE
SMITH, EDDIE LEE

SMITH, EUGEAN CORLEY
STEVERSON, HELEN MARIE

Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem

S10.1
S7.3
S7.3

S23.2

S311
S3.3
S71

$32.1

S17.2

S34.4

S15.1
S$8.2
S$8.1
S$8.3

S27.1

P2
5$18.2
S3.3

S$33.1

S$28.1
S5.2
S5.1

S24.2

S$28.1

P2

S33.1

S19.1

S13.1
S9.3

S12.1

S17.2

S$29.3

S33.1

P2
S7.2

S25.1

S15.5

S15.1
S9.3
S$3.2
S3.2

$30.2

S10.2
S52
S5.2

S11.2
S3.2

In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person



1037827676
1036993184
2153677323
1037128456
1037128753
2156552865
1220495858
3382473472
1037412748
1058578027

STRICKLAND-HURT, JERRI ALANA
TEMPLE, CLYDE

TERRY, CAINAN JAMES
THOMPSON, SARAH ELAINE
TIPPETT, RANDALL L

VALLET, CLARENCE OCTAVE
WALLACE, W D

WHITE, RICHARD ALAN

WILKES, ROBERT J

WILLIAMS, BRIAN JAMAAL

Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem

S31.1
S3.2
S154
S14.2
S$9.2
$10.1
S33
S19.1
S5.2
S$5.1

In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person




