

# Checked in Voters

March 3, 2026 - Joint Primary Election - Orange County, TX

Tuesday, February 17th, 2026

VUID	Voter Name	Party	Precinct	Voting Method
1037197189	ADAMS, RANDY GENE	Dem	S 17.2	In-Person
1037219178	ADAMS, SALLY KEATON	Dem	S 17.2	In-Person
1036992103	ALEXANDER, MYRA D	Dem	S 15.1	In-Person
1037021632	ALEXANDER, WEBSTER JAMES	Dem	S 15.1	In-Person
1037213840	ALLEN, DONALD CLIFFORD	Dem	S 34.4	In-Person
1005369814	ANDERSON, BRENDA HALE	Dem	S 25.2	In-Person
1037412129	ANDERSON, LARRY	Dem	S 3.2	In-Person
2177270581	ANDERSON, TRACI LINN	Dem	S 25.2	In-Person
2149844234	ARDOIN, LOUIS	Dem	S 13.1	In-Person
1037318427	BARTON, JAMES ROBERT	Dem	S 28.2	In-Person
1037078314	BECKER, KENNETH RAY	Dem	S 16.1	In-Person
2139848384	BOEHME, ELIZABETH JEANETTE	Dem	S 9.3	In-Person
1157207361	BOREL, LATISHA MICHELLE	Dem	S 13.1	In-Person
1013117584	BRITTAIN, LESTER ELTON	Dem	S 3.3	In-Person
1010228248	BRITTAIN, LOTTIE HENRY	Dem	S 3.3	In-Person
1036968916	BROUSSARD, MERLINE	Dem	S 32.5	In-Person
1040457114	CELESTINE-FRANKLIN, KYM VANDELLA	Dem	S 12.1	In-Person
1036970627	CHILDRESS, JANICE MARIE	Dem	S 6.1	In-Person
1036970643	CHILDRESS, MELVIN DOUGLESS	Dem	S 6.1	In-Person
1037275007	COLEMAN, DENNIS DEXTER	Dem	S 14.1	In-Person
1194063776	COLEMAN, PATRICIA A	Dem	S 14.1	In-Person
1209612780	COOPER, LINDSAY DEANN	Dem	S 6.2	In-Person
2120078755	CORBELL, KELLI ANN	Dem	S 31.1	In-Person
1110616307	COTTON, CORINE	Dem	S 3.2	In-Person
1037001840	COX, CHARLES CECIL	Dem	S 32.1	In-Person
1037176493	CULBRETH, BRENDA FAYE	Dem	S 18.4	In-Person
1037002322	CURRIE, BARBARA GAMBLE	Dem	S 15.3	In-Person
1037453007	CURRIE, RONALD R	Dem	S 15.3	In-Person
1168348620	DAVIS, GAIL RENEE	Dem	S 13.1	In-Person
1033675345	DEVERS, DANIEL CURTIS	Dem	S 16.1	In-Person
1037154886	DOMINGUEZ, CAROLYN ANN	Dem	S 6.3	In-Person
1037155020	DOMINGUEZ, DANIEL	Dem	S 6.3	In-Person
1037102947	DOWDLE, VIVIAN JOYCE	Dem	S 22.1	In-Person
1037351411	DRONET, JAMES PAUL	Dem	S 14.1	In-Person
1037004559	DUBKE, FRED A JINKS	Dem	S 6.1	In-Person
1176467909	EDGERTON, THERESA RACHELLE	Dem	S 23.2	In-Person
1037367223	EDWARDS, BENITRIS PETTERWAY	Dem	S 13.1	In-Person
1108149979	GIBSON, LONNIE RAY	Dem	S 5.2	In-Person
1163117985	GILBERT, MARK ALLAN	Dem	S 28.1	In-Person
1172289560	GILBERT, SHERYL M	Dem	S 28.1	In-Person
1036007138	GOSS, SHIRLEY MCCABE	Dem	S 34.2	In-Person

1037355208	GOTHIA-VALLET, CINDY	Dem	S 10.1	In-Person
2222085899	GRAY, KENEDEE ELISE	Dem	S 7.3	In-Person
1037092364	GRAY, ROSEMARY PECK	Dem	S 7.3	In-Person
1037466988	GROSS, BRYAN KEITH	Dem	S 23.2	In-Person
2124502758	GUERRERO, NIKKI MICHELLE	Dem	S 31.1	In-Person
1037011037	GUILLORY, FREDA MAE	Dem	S 3.3	In-Person
2131188096	GUILLORY, WILBERT RANDALL	Dem	S 7.1	In-Person
1217420944	GUNTER, DEVIN EARL	Dem	S 32.1	In-Person
1037077647	GUNTER, MARGIE CHAPMAN	Dem	S 17.2	In-Person
1037442692	HARPER, DEBORAH ANN	Dem	S 34.4	In-Person
1037369458	HAYES, CHARLES RAY	Dem	S 15.1	In-Person
1037013395	HEBERT, RONALD S	Dem	S 8.2	In-Person
2134988989	HENRY, DIANE YVONNE	Dem	S 8.1	In-Person
1161324717	HIGHBERG, JOHN EDWARD	Dem	S 8.3	In-Person
2206613476	HINCH, MELANIE MICHELLE	Dem	S 27.1	In-Person
1036978198	HOCK, DAVID HARUM	Dem	P 2	In-Person
1037433446	HOLMES, CHARLIE JAMES	Dem	S 18.2	In-Person
2171229400	IBARRA, ANGELA MARIA	Dem	S 3.3	In-Person
1025636018	INGRAM, ALANA DARLENE	Dem	S 33.1	In-Person
1009275310	JACKSON, WADE STUART	Dem	S 28.1	In-Person
1037161695	JOHNSON, BRENDA BROWN	Dem	S 5.2	In-Person
1037198484	JOSEPH, TAMARA BEASLEY	Dem	S 5.1	In-Person
2123305502	KIMBRELL, LYNDON GREGG	Dem	S 24.2	In-Person
1009275306	KINNEAR, BLAKE-LEIGH	Dem	S 28.1	In-Person
1037120010	LACHANCE, CELESTE DAWN	Dem	P 2	In-Person
2127039263	LAMBERT, HOLLIE ANN	Dem	S 33.1	In-Person
1036972856	LITTLE, RHONDA SUE	Dem	S 19.1	In-Person
1211383309	MAHONEY, CARL VINCENT	Dem	S 13.1	In-Person
1037250595	MALONE, MOLLY M	Dem	S 9.3	In-Person
1203751014	MARTINSON, ARTHUR STANLEY	Dem	S 12.1	In-Person
1037202336	MONROE, RHONDA HOLMES	Dem	S 17.2	In-Person
1037020475	MUNOZ, FERNANDO	Dem	S 29.3	In-Person
2166258086	NELE, ASHLEY LA*DAN	Dem	S 33.1	In-Person
1037266226	PERMENTER, DEBORAH DIANE	Dem	P 2	In-Person
1037085334	PERRINE, DANIEL KENDALL	Dem	S 7.2	In-Person
1037415686	PHILEN, KENNETH ALLEN	Dem	S 25.1	In-Person
2146612896	RISINGER, BACIL LIHUGH	Dem	S 15.5	In-Person
2198339007	ROSS, KRISTEN MONET	Dem	S 15.1	In-Person
2177577828	ROY, JONATHAN COLE	Dem	S 9.3	In-Person
1037221126	SCOTT, BRUSHELLE MICHELE	Dem	S 3.2	In-Person
1037221381	SCOTT, RICHARD DEWRIGHT	Dem	S 3.2	In-Person
1036974481	SHIRLEY, GEORGE BEN	Dem	S 30.2	In-Person
1149768662	SIMONTON, MICHEAL BOYD	Dem	S 10.2	In-Person
1037201808	SMITH, CYNTHIA MARIE	Dem	S 5.2	In-Person
1037158407	SMITH, EDDIE LEE	Dem	S 5.2	In-Person
2145693352	SMITH, EUGEAN CORLEY	Dem	S 11.2	In-Person
1037111535	STEVERSON, HELEN MARIE	Dem	S 3.2	In-Person

1037827676	STRICKLAND-HURT, JERRI ALANA	Dem	S 31.1	In-Person
1036993184	TEMPLE, CLYDE	Dem	S 3.2	In-Person
2153677323	TERRY, CAINAN JAMES	Dem	S 15.4	In-Person
1037128456	THOMPSON, SARAH ELAINE	Dem	S 14.2	In-Person
1037128753	TIPPETT, RANDALL L	Dem	S 9.2	In-Person
2156552865	VALLET, CLARENCE OCTAVE	Dem	S 10.1	In-Person
1220495858	WALLACE, W D	Dem	S 3.3	In-Person
3382473472	WHITE, RICHARD ALAN	Dem	S 19.1	In-Person
1037412748	WILKES, ROBERT J	Dem	S 5.2	In-Person
1058578027	WILLIAMS, BRIAN JAMAAL	Dem	S 5.1	In-Person

---